TWIST TIE
NOTES:
** 1. SEE CURRENT CATALOG FOR VARIOUS APPLICATIONS AND TO
      TO INDICATE COLOR AND/OR PACKAGE QUANTITY.
   2. SEE CATALOG FOR A COMPLETE LIST OF PARTS APPLICABLE
      FOR USE WITH THIS PART.
   3. TERMINATED WITH (8 POSITION) SHIELDED MODULAR PLUGS
      ON BOTH ENDS PER T568A.

CUSTOMER DRAWING
ITEM REVISION NAME
DATASET FILE NAME
MATERIAL:
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES ARE: IN [mm]
SEE NOTES
.X .XXX
.XX ANGLES
DRAWING NUMBER:
THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION 01895-07
DRAWN BY DATE CHK SCALE SIZE
BJN 6-4-06 EJH NONE SHT 2 OF 2 A
PART NUMBER LENGTH(MIN) ft(m)
STPCH0.5MB** 1.64ft (0.5m)
STPCH1MB** 3.28ft (1m)
STPCH1.5MB** 4.92ft (1.5m)
STPCH2MB** 6.56ft (2m)
STPCH2.5MB** 8.20ft (2.5m)
STPCH3MB** 9.84ft (3m)
STPCH4MB** 13.12ft (4m)
STPCH5MB** 16.40ft (5m)
STPCH6MB** 19.68ft (6m)
STPCH7MB** 22.97ft (7m)
STPCH8MB** 26.25ft (8m)
STPCH9MB** 29.53ft (9m)
STPCH10MB** 32.80ft (10m)
STPCH15MB** 49.21ft (15m)
STPCH20MB** 65.62ft (20m)
STPCH25MB** 82.02ft (25m)
STPCH30MB** 98.42ft (30m)
STPCH35MB** 114.83ft (35m)
STPCH40MB** 131.23ft (40m)
Q
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Ethernet Cables / Networking Cables category: